Monitorler

21

23

23

27

23

24

23

22

24

27

23

24

Uriin

.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

.8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1MS 120HZ MONITOR

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

DP

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

Marka

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

119,00

149,00

169,00

189,00

199,00

309,00

369,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

3.250,00 TL

4.500,00 TL

4.500,00 TL

129,00

189,00

usD

usD



23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

27 PHILIPS 27E1IN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ DVD-D

VGA HDMI

23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

189,00

199,00

219,00

249,00

299,00

319,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD



